

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Wok:- Const ⁿ of Road					
From Bakhtiyarpur					
Road ke Bharauli					
Dakshin tala to					
Kharbanda pul.					
Agency:- Niraj Kr. Singh					
A. No:- 05/ SBD/ MMWSY/2020-21					
Rate:- 10% Below.					
Date of Commencement:- 24.06.2020					
Time of Completion:- 23.03.2021					
Actual Date of Completion:- 20.07.2021					

①	PIN & fixing of working benchmark pillars			
(1)	Benchmark pillars			
Dty =	01 Nos vide P-17			
@ Rs.	4290.67/Nos — Rs.	4290.67		
②	clearing & grubbing road land			
Dty =	0.170 Hect vide P-17			
@ Rs.	51133.76/Hect. Rs.	8692.74		
		/		
		Total = Rs.	12983.41	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 B/F = R. 12983.41

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
③ Box cutting, excavation box road way					
Qty = 31.29 m ³ vide P-18					
@ Rs. 74.16/m ³ — Rs. 2313.79					
④ Cost of embankment with approved Material cross roadway cutting					
Qty = 18.72 m ³ vide P-18					
@ Rs. 26.11/m ³ — Rs. 488.78					
⑤ Cost of Road embankment with approved Material with lead up to 100.00m					
Qty = 882.96 m ³ vide P-18					
@ Rs. 140.25/m ³ — Rs. 123835.14					
⑥ Cost of Subgrade & earthen shoulders.					
Qty = 175.78 m ³ vide P-18					
@ Rs. 187.33/m ³ — Rs. 32928.87					
⑦ Cost of G.S.B. (Type II)					
Qty = 139.97 m ³ vide P-18					
@ Rs. 2660.09/m ³ — Rs. 372332.8					
					/
					Total = Rs. 544882.79

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8) P.V. laying, spreading Compacting WBM (3) — do —					
Qty = 67.50 m ³ vide P-19					
@ Rs. 3020.51/m ³ —					Rs. 203884.41
(9) P.V. & applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1)					
Qty = 900.00 m ² vide P-19					
@ Rs. 45.21/m ² —					Rs. 40689.00
(10) P.V. & applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion (RS-1)					
Qty = 900.00 m ² vide P-19					
@ Rs. 15.37/m ² —					Rs. 13833.00
(11) P.V. laying & rolling of dressed graded P.M.C. with 20mm thick					
Qty = 900.00 m ² vide P-19					
@ Rs. 197.43/m ² —					Rs. 177687.00
(12) P.V. & fixing of typical M.M. asy in box meeting Sign Board — do —					
					1

Continuation

Total = Rs. 980976.21

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Continue Stn No- (12)					
Qty = 04 Nos vide (20)					
@ Rs. 9357.20 / No					Rs. 37428.80
(13) PIV RCC M/S grade					
KM Stone & 200m					
Stone					
(i) ordinary km Stone					
Qty = 02 Nos vide (20)					
@ Rs. 2137.54 / No					Rs. 4275.08
(ii) 200m Stone (Precast)					
Qty = 01 No vide (20)					
@ Rs. 578.68 / No					Rs. 578.68
(14) PIV RCC M/S grade					
Boundary Pillars					
Qty = 16 Nos vide (20)					
@ Rs. 475.55 / No					Rs. 7608.80
(15) PIV & fixing of retro					
reflectivised caution					
sign					
(i) 600mm Δ					
Qty = 06 Nos vide (20)					
@ Rs. 3733.88 / No					Rs. 22403.28
Total = Rs. 1053270.85					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ii) 600 mm 					
Qty = 02 Nos vide P-21					
@ Rs. 5005.80/Nos					Rs. 10011.60
(iii) 800 mm x 600 mm 					
Qty = 04 Nos vide P-21					
@ Rs. 6978.77/Nos					Rs. 27915.08
(iv) 600 x 450 mm 					
Qty = 02 Nos vide P-21					
@ Rs. 4875.60/Nos					Rs. 9751.20
(v) 910 mm octagonal					
Qty = 02 Nos vide P-21					
@ Rs. 8901.67/Nos					Rs. 17803.36
(16) P.V. & laying of not applied thermo plastic compound 2.50 mm — do — E/P.					
Qty = 48.10 m ² vide P-21					
@ Rs. 735.44/m ²					Rs. 35301.12
(17) Planting of tree by the Road side (Araucaria tree) in 0.60 m dia — do — E/P					
Qty = 24 Nos vide P-21					
@ Rs. 815.26/Nos					Rs. 19566.24
					/

Continuation

Total = Rs. 1173619.42

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) Excavation for foundation of structure up to 3.00 m depth					
Qty = 29.80 m ³ vide (22)					
@ R. 269.32/m ³ R. 8025.74					
(19) P.W. PCC M15 grade in open foundation					
Qty = 4.60 m ³ vide (22)					
@ R. 5229.88/m ³ R. 24057.45					
(20) P.W. PCC M20 grade in substructure					
Qty = 33.74 m ³ vide P (22)					
@ R. 5946.91/m ³ R. 200648.74					
(21) P.W. Painting on parapet wall two coats — do. etc.					
Qty = 20.64 m ² vide (22)					
@ R. 97.19/m ² R. 2006.00					
(22) P.W. & laying PCC NP3 for culverts on first class bedding					
Qty = 7.50 m vide P (22)					
@ R. 3912.65/m R. 29344.88					

Continuation

Total = Rs 1437702.24

Less 10% Below as
per Agreement -) Rs. 165240.69

Total = Rs. 1487166.22

Less previous payments -) Rs. 1175942.00

Total = Rs. 311224.22

Says Rs. 3,11,224.00

By
07/01/2022
JE

11K/P
07/01/2022
AE

CRP
P. IIII
02-03-2022

Scanned with CamScanner